
S.No.

Did Student 

studied previously 

and do you have 

student previous 

school 

documents?

(YES/NO)

Do you 

have 

shaaladars

an TC 

number ?

(YES/NO)

Select Class 

in which 

student 

wants to take 

admission  

(1 to 8)

Old School Name

(iwoZ fo|ky; dk uke tgk fo|kFkhZ 
v/;ujr jgk FkkA)

Old School Type

(मा�य�मक �श	ा/ 

ा.�श	ा/ स
ंकृत 
�श	ा/ गैर राजक�य/ 

राज
थान के अ�तरि�त 
अ�य रा�य का 

�व यालय/  अ�य/ नह#)ं

Last 

Class
(अं�तम 
क	ा  
िजसम$ 

अ�ययन  
%कया)

Last Class 

Result  
(PASS/ 

STUDYING)

Name of Student

(uo izosf'kr fo|kFkhZ dk uke )
Father Name Mother Name

Category
(GEN./

ST/

SC/

SBC/

OBC)

DOB
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Gender
(BOY

/GIRL/

TRANSG

ENDER)

Mobile No.
Session
(2017-18)

Section

(fo|kFkhZ 
dh 

v/;ujr 
d{kk dk 

oxZ )

SR. NO.

Student 

Admissiom 

Date
(According To 

School SR. 

Register) 

DD/MM/YYYY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

uo izosf'kr fo|kFkhZ fooj.k izi=

LVsi &1 uohu fo|kFkhZ ds fy, vko';d 
MkD;wesaV o izosf'kr d{kk laca/kh fooj.k LVsi &2 fo|kFkhZ ds izos'k ls laca/kh vko';d lwpuk,¡

ihbZbZvks fo|ky; dk uke ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
fo|ky; dk uke  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

xzke ipka;r  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MkbZl dksM   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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